(Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE	SERVICE, INC.	891	16/
(Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)55	2 5072		0030099525-
	2-59/3 Phone #)		-10/08/9901033006 *****78.75 *****78.75
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALL	AHASSEE	OFFICE USE ONLY	The last of the second
			ح ِ
CORPORATION NAME(S) &	DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if known):	= ,
1. KESIDENII	AL PROCE	ESSING, C	ENTER INC.
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
3. (Corporation Name)			PASSO
4.		(Document #)	
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	<u> </u>
Walk in Pick up time	2.6	Certified Copy	OF ST
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Stat	
			99 OCT
NEW FILINGS	AMENDME	NTS	
Profit	Amendment		TARY ASSE
NonProfit		A, Officer/Director	PH 1: 59
. Limited Liability	Change of Registe	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ORD TO
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdr		5'9
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION		A
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	\square \wedge \square	/()
Fictitious Name	Foreign /	/ / /	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		
	Reinstatement		
	Trademark		
	Other	Examir	ner's Initials

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned Incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of forming a corporation under the management of the purpose of th Incorporation. ARTICLE I The name of the corporation shall be: ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: ARTICLE III SHARES The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the in Incorporation is(are):	ncorporator(s) to these Articles of
TIZANAH ARMENTEROS	
IZANEM FIRMEDICEOS	
31 100 18/ 3/645	
AMI, FL. 3305	
	
ARTICLE VI	DIRECTOR(S)
The name(s) and street address(es) of the	director(s) to these Articles of
Incorporation is (are):	
IZADSHI ARMENTEROS, PRES, ST	2
31 NW 181 Afreet	
mi FL. 330/5.	
The undersigned incorporator(s) has (have this day of	ve) executed these Articles of Incorporation
	Elegaleeth bruentesus Signature
	Signature
	Signature
	<u> </u>
AVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGE	NT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR CE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I
HE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT FOR	THIS ACENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS
EREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS RE	GISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES
APACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY	WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM
FLATED TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE	PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM TIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT
AMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGA	TIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT
*****	Chabeth armenteres
	REGISTERED AGENT
	\ KEGTOTEKEN WAENT
	Pro CO
	7.00 C
	99 OCT SECRETALLAHA
	SP I
	£ 6 0
	ORIGO